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DETAILS

VILLA 1

VILLA 2

VILLA 3

VILLA 4

VILLA 5

VILLA 6

151,10
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FLOOR 1 /  2 AREA (m2)
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GARDEN AREA (m2)
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BASEMENT AREA (m2)

VILLA 1

Lot area:
451,27 m2

Villa area:
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BEDROOM

BATHROOM (BEDROOM)

ENTRANCE HALL

COURTYARD

KITCHEN

GUEST BATHROOM

LIVING /  DINING ROOM

COURTYARD

POOL

16,27

5,96

11,70

82,73

15,02

AREA (m2) AREA (m2)

1 ,75

28,11
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34,69
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BEDROOM
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HALL

TERRACE ACCESS

BATHROOM (SUITE)

SUITE
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11 ,42

15,13
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